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
HERBERT ST., BETWKEX ATOR

ROAD AND THE BOULEVARD
A home that embodies every need ths.t
one would desire, with many added fea-
tures that are aurprling, a living rom
that suggests the everngs at home bifsro
a coxy open fireplace',' a rich dining room
with beam celling, the kitchen Is it.signed for efficiency. 4 airy bedrooms
and a tile bath with a shower; the ex-
terior design Is distinctive and can be
best arorlated by txamlnstlon

The 1, t U 87s ' front by 100 deep,
amp." ruom tor a garage

113,000
Ts'..e Route Xo. 75 to Caaigi load,

wa'l, ne block i.nrth
SCHWEITZER

till FRANKFORD AVK

A FEW dealr Frankford properties that of
Xer oxcni oppur torJ.nv",!! nor PouIatlon, KOKIIl.KR :o . 1420 Chestnut at

DKI.ANY. West End Bldg
T

CHTOTNUT iriXI,

E. GRAVERS LANE
AND

FL0URTQWNAVE.
ATTRACTIVE STONE RESIDENCE
VERY HIGH GROUND. BEST OFNEIGHBORHOODS! Hi OR 4
ACRES. AS DESIRED.
MEARS 5c BROWN S Utlt

20J
at

v
LArtOB Colonial residence, Chestnut Hllli

$V&$

"V-'- j

' fc

'1

L"" Zr 3 i.

.

REAL ESTATE TOR RAL AW
OHWWAWTOWK ,SM"c .

W--

r i

'--

JUM1AN

420 JJ CAMAC BT. : 3 story, modern,
BOOAK. BROAD BT. ; store and dw.lling.
1100 LINDLET AVE.; a at.: MUlett h'ae.
4K0O BLK.. BROAD ST. J S atory, twin.3100 BLK.. N IJTIf AT s J ty.. modern,
4533 CAMAC ST.; 6 mama, bstn.
1127 DCNCANNO.N AVN.1 hotu..12 rooms 2 bathiall oonvenlencaaj,
W. D. CHAMBERS n. br'oTd aT.
ML'ilBER OF PHILA. REAL ESTATE'

BOARD ,

JHf5Tt..IX2K- - - th"" eondertul locatleiis!
4300 blk. Brosul St.. 8 story, twin. . .314.300
4016 Tork rd., 3 uty.. twin. enc. pen. 18,000
4430 N. 9th St.. 2 story, twin, opp, Pit 11,000

Bin Duneannon ave., cor., with gar. 18,000
1100 Sornervllle ve tor., with gar. 11,000
1100 blk. Wyoming ave., back etalr. MOO

OOOblle. Wyoming ave., near Blvd.. S.BOe
4783 N. Bth St., with garage 11,60(1
4330 X. 13th at., 8 rooms and bath... S.000

J. ALLISON PARKER
4713 N'.Broad at. B12 Lincoln Blg.

1 107 WAGNER AVE.

Three bedroom., Inclosed perch.
hawaler heat, electric,' perfect con-
dition.
Thomas H. Evoy iwV

MODERATE-prlce- d homes on our list Include
4522 X. 15th Rt . 0 rootnr and bath $4600
40PJ Hutchinson at. thoroughly mod.. elBOO
4S27 X. ICth st.. very conrv. location... 80icon uiock wyominr v, race Park. 5O0

J. AL.L.IHU.N 1'ARKER
4715 X. Broad at. 512 Lincoln B1r
MODERATE-prlce- d hemen on our Pitt Include
4522 X. 15th at., 0 rooms and batii . . . I4C0O
4012 Hutchinson St.. thoroughly mod.. A500
4827 X 15th st. very conv. location.. 80(
1000 blk. Wyominr ave. faces Park.. 630O

J. ALLisON PABKER
47ir,X. Broad st. 312 Lincoln Bldg

out i.uiiAT m. sis rooms and bath; ga-
rage on back lot. private driveway; atone

porch front: voasesalon on signing: 1 mort-gage I2S0O. 2 B. and L. J200O: price 10750.
W P WA7,LACK. 424 X. nd at.

4SS8 X 10TH ST. --A new house, never beenoccupied C large rooms, bath (tile) in-
closed porch and garage privilege; 17509 fora quick sale J. ALLISON PARKER, 4715
X. Broud st Wyoming 033.
483R N, lATH ST. A new house, never been

occupied. 0 large rooms, bath (tile). In-

closed porch and garage pnvllere! I7S00 fora quick sale. J. ALLISON PARICER, 4710
X. Broad st Wyoming SS.

LOGAN, 4900 bloeUMarvine "Mlllstte" built
house, thoroughly mod.: 2 sty,, 0 rms.. side

yard. Including screens and awnings; poss
Becht'l 3232 nidge or 5001 Marvlna.
IjOOAX 1231 Wyoming ave.; all modern

conveniences; 8 rooms and all-til- e bath.
front and back stairway: southern erpoeurs:
beautiful location. Phone Wyoming 70T M.

4600 BLOCK X Camac st. Perfect condl
tlon: modern breakfast room. MELOIX

REALTY CO.. 444 X. Broad at. Wyo 41)04

LOOK AT 4427 X. 8th at.: aide yard: all
modem. MELOIN REALTY CO., 4944 X,

Broad st. Wyo. 4904.
4019 X. CAlI.kC ST. 3 atory. aide yard, all

modern Melgln Realty Co,. 4944 N.
Broad st. Wyoming 4904.
1400 BLOCK Wvomlng live. lx rooms and

batn excellent location. j. aul,iou.n
PARKER 4713 X. Broad st Wyom B3V

TIOGA

1700 BLOCK W PACIFIC ST.. north aide.
4 block below Erie ave. Eight rot ma and

bath, laundry porch and terrace front; al-
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